
Abstract

Keywords

World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1315International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502


.

World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1316International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502


World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1317International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502


World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1318International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502


World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1319International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502


World Academy of Science, Engineering and Technology
International Journal of Energy and Power Engineering

 Vol:10, No:10, 2016 

1320International Scholarly and Scientific Research & Innovation 10(10) 2016 scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l S
ci

en
ce

 I
nd

ex
, E

ne
rg

y 
an

d 
Po

w
er

 E
ng

in
ee

ri
ng

 V
ol

:1
0,

 N
o:

10
, 2

01
6 

w
as

et
.o

rg
/P

ub
lic

at
io

n/
10

00
55

02

http://waset.org/publication/Optimization-of-Proton-Exchange-Membrane-Fuel-Cell-Parameters-Based-on-Modified-Particle-Swarm-Algorithms/10005502
http://scholar.waset.org/1307-6892/10005502

